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Altoona
0011  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Brody Klein,  Tyrone  DEC  Eli Wisor,  Altoona  7-1      
0021  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  George Boutiller,  Altoona  DEC  Deegan Rittenhouse,  Mount Union  2-0      
0024  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Trevor Weyandt,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Collin Brothers,  Altoona  Fall 0:20      
0033  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Eli Morder,  Huntingdon  MAJOR  Thomas Williams,  Altoona  15-6      
0036  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Devon Pfirsching,  Altoona  FALL  Jay Reed,  Northern Bedford  Fall 0:20      
0038  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Dillion Johns,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Alex Yost,  Altoona  Fall 1:03      
0042  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Rylie Brungart,  Penns Valley  FALL  Aaron Carothers,  Altoona  Fall 2:32      
0047  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Adam Zerbee,  Altoona  DEC  Melvin Lopez,  Tyrone  12-7      
0049  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Gage Sonnie,  DuBois Area  FALL  Patrick Webster,  Altoona  Fall 1:04      
0055  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Braden Gray,  Altoona  FALL  Rocco Pepper,  Muncy  Fall 0:20      
0060  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Calan Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  TF  Jordan Carlucci,  Altoona  TF 17-1 3:20      
0067  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Logan Folmar,  West Branch  FALL  Eli Wisor,  Altoona  Fall 0:28      
0076  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  George Boutiller,  Altoona  MAJOR  Matt Goodwin,  Cedar Cliff  10-2      
0084  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Collin Brothers,  Altoona  FALL  Aaron Myers,  West Branch  Fall 0:24      
0093  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Colton Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Devon Pfirsching,  Altoona  Fall 1:04      
0099  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Alex Yost,  Altoona  FALL  Braydon Bergey,  Muncy  Fall 2:23      
0103  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Austin Hartman,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Austin Reading,  Altoona  Fall 1:12      
0109  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Josh Keirn,  Altoona  FALL  Logan Smith,  Glendale  Fall 1:16      
0111  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Thomas Taylor,  Altoona  DEC  Anthony Delesio,  Tyrone  4-0      
0114  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Tristen Ditzler,  Muncy  FALL  Adam Zerbee,  Altoona  Fall 4:02      
0120  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Trevor Manley,  Altoona  FALL  Chandler Washington,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 1:02      
0127  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Jordan Carlucci,  Altoona  DEC  Mike Myers,  DuBois Area  8-2      
0140  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Hunter Cornell,  Berlin Brothersvalley  DEC  Collin Brothers,  Altoona  8-3      
0146  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Thomas Williams,  Altoona  FALL  Kainen Baker,  Northern Bedford  Fall 2:51      
0148  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Devon Pfirsching,  Altoona  MAJOR  Carson Weaver,  Brookville  9-1      
0151  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Daniel Moore,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Alex Yost,  Altoona  Fall 2:37      
0155  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Conner Seiber,  Mount Union  FALL  Austin Reading,  Altoona  Fall 1:32      
0161  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Mason Hillegas,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Patrick Webster,  Altoona  Fall 0:14      
0166  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Braden Gray,  Altoona  FALL  Landon Pase,  West Branch  Fall 0:38      
0173  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Jordan Carlucci,  Altoona  FALL  Winter Storm,  Glendale  Fall 1:11      
0186  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Braxton Adams,  DuBois Area  DEC  George Boutiller,  Altoona  5-1      
0197  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Ryan Gildersleeve,  DuBois Area  MAJOR  Thomas Williams,  Altoona  14-0      
0200  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Khorter Drury,  Ligonier Valley  DEFAULT  Devon Pfirsching,  Altoona  Default 1:30      
0208  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Aaron Carothers,  Altoona  FALL  Simon Hann,  Muncy  Fall 2:23      
0214  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Josh Keirn,  Altoona  FALL  Storm Beegle,  Northern Bedford  Fall 3:08      
0217  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Dominic Fulkroad,  Upper Dauphin  DEC  Thomas Taylor,  Altoona  3-1      
0223  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Adam Zerbee,  Altoona  FALL  Kaleb Lolas,  Chestnut Ridge  Fall 2:13      
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0225  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Trevor Manley,  Altoona  FALL  Dominick Claar,  Chestnut Ridge  Fall 0:52      
0236  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Brendan Orr,  DuBois Area  DEC  Braden Gray,  Altoona  5-4      
0237  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Jordan Carlucci,  Altoona  DEC  Korry Walls,  Tyrone  4-0      
0250  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Brogen Zonfrilli,  Chestnut Ridge  DEC  George Boutiller,  Altoona  5-1      
0264  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Rylie Brungart,  Penns Valley  FALL  Aaron Carothers,  Altoona  Fall 1:37      
0272  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Ty Nixon,  Muncy  TF  Josh Keirn,  Altoona  TF 4:10 17-2      
0274  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Thomas Taylor,  Altoona  MAJOR  AJ Sanders,  Cedar Cliff  8-0      
0276  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Melvin Lopez,  Tyrone  DEC  Adam Zerbee,  Altoona  6-1      
0281  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Trevor Manley,  Altoona  FALL  Gavin Hillman,  Muncy  Fall 1:52      

Berlin Brothersvalley
0001  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Landon Ulderich,  Berlin Brothersvalley  DEC  Pierson Price,  Mount Union  6-0      
0006  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Brock Holderbaum,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Brady Guindon,  Berlin Brothersvalley  Fall 1:25      
0018  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  James Brown,  Ligonier Valley  FALL  Caleb Grimes,  Berlin Brothersvalley  Fall 0:43      
0030  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Cole Hetz,  Berlin Brothersvalley  FALL  Hunter Flagle,  Mount Union  Fall 1:15      
0034  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Andrea Wilmoth,  DuBois Area  MAJOR  Grant Mathias,  Berlin Brothersvalley  13-5      
0040  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Zack Shilala,  DuBois Area  FALL  Logan Webreck,  Berlin Brothersvalley  Fall 0:17      
0054  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Gunner Heffelfinger,  Cedar Cliff  DEC  Landon Ulderich,  Berlin Brothersvalley  8-1      
0078  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Jack Pletcher,  Berlin Brothersvalley  FALL  John Johnson,  Muncy  Fall 1:29      
0083  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Austin Mitchell,  DuBois Area  FALL  Hunter Cornell,  Berlin Brothersvalley  Fall 3:10      
0086  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Cole Hetz,  Berlin Brothersvalley  DEC  Ryan Gildersleeve,  DuBois Area  4-1      
0125  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Rocco Pepper,  Muncy  DEC  Brady Guindon,  Berlin Brothersvalley  9-4      
0135  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Caleb Grimes,  Berlin Brothersvalley  DEC  Micah Smith,  Northern Bedford  8-6      
0140  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Hunter Cornell,  Berlin Brothersvalley  DEC  Collin Brothers,  Altoona  8-3      
0147  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Khorter Drury,  Ligonier Valley  FALL  Grant Mathias,  Berlin Brothersvalley  Fall 0:31      
0152  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Jesse Turner,  Ligonier Valley  FALL  Logan Webreck,  Berlin Brothersvalley  Fall 0:36      
0164  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Noah McCloskey,  Tyrone  DEC  Landon Ulderich,  Berlin Brothersvalley  5-0      
0185  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Zayden Clark,  Mount Union  FALL  Caleb Grimes,  Berlin Brothersvalley  Fall 0:38      
0187  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Jack Pletcher,  Berlin Brothersvalley  DEC  Brogen Zonfrilli,  Chestnut Ridge  2-0      
0192  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Reese Wood,  Tyrone  DEC  Hunter Cornell,  Berlin Brothersvalley  5-0      
0194  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Luke Moore,  Chestnut Ridge  MAJOR  Cole Hetz,  Berlin Brothersvalley  13-1      
0251  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Braxton Adams,  DuBois Area  DEC  Jack Pletcher,  Berlin Brothersvalley  4-2      
0256  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Cole Hetz,  Berlin Brothersvalley  DEC  Eli Morder,  Huntingdon  2-0      

Brookville
0003  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Brecken Cieleski,  Brookville  DEC  Skylar Reck,  Mount Union  7-5      
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0017  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Coyha Brown,  Brookville  FALL  Cadin Wilmoth,  DuBois Area  Fall 1:12      
0022  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Brogen Zonfrilli,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Patrick Diedrich,  Brookville  Fall 1:02      
0027  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Zack Keihl,  Brookville  FALL  Mason Mohnkern,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 0:38      
0032  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Jackson Zimmerman,  Brookville  FALL  Alex Hepler,  Upper Dauphin  Fall 3:56      
0035  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Aidan Bachman,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Carson Weaver,  Brookville  Fall 3:48      
0041  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Hayden Kramer,  Brookville  FALL  Hunter Lyons,  Penns Valley  Fall 0:59      
0056  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Landon Pase,  West Branch  DEC  Brecken Cieleski,  Brookville  4-0      
0062  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Brayden Kunselman,  Brookville  FALL  Thomas Spell,  Mount Union  Fall 2:51      
0064  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Evan Myers,  Cedar Cliff  DEC  Logan Oakes,  Brookville  7-3      
0074  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Coyha Brown,  Brookville  DEC  Alex Maiorana,  Muncy  5-3 OT      
0082  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Max Haas,  Cedar Cliff  DEC  Zack Keihl,  Brookville  6-0      
0087  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Ryan Harbert,  Ligonier Valley  FALL  Jackson Zimmerman,  Brookville  Fall 2:55      
0098  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Hayden Kramer,  Brookville  DEC  Daniel Moore,  Chestnut Ridge  6-4      
0102  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Zach Lash,  Tyrone  FALL  Bryce Weaver,  Brookville  Fall 4:13      
0107  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Bryce Rafferty,  Brookville  FALL  Jason Brown,  West Branch  Fall 2:59      
0112  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  AJ Sanders,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Creed Knepp,  Brookville  Fall 3:41      
0124  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Josh Harbert,  Ligonier Valley  MAJOR  Brecken Cieleski,  Brookville  11-0      
0129  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Jordan Ell,  DuBois Area  DEC  Logan Oakes,  Brookville  2-1      
0138  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Matt Goodwin,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Patrick Diedrich,  Brookville  Fall 0:24      
0141  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Reese Wood,  Tyrone  FALL  Zack Keihl,  Brookville  Fall 2:56      
0144  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Jackson Zimmerman,  Brookville  FALL  Hunter Flagle,  Mount Union  Fall 1:25      
0148  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Devon Pfirsching,  Altoona  MAJOR  Carson Weaver,  Brookville  9-1      
0171  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Scott Johnson,  Muncy  DEC  Brayden Kunselman,  Brookville  3-0      
0183  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  James Brown,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  Coyha Brown,  Brookville  2-0      
0196  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Jackson Zimmerman,  Brookville  MAJOR  Micah Fetterolf,  Penns Valley  8-0      
0203  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Hayden Kramer,  Brookville  FALL  Josh Nelson,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 0:58      
0212  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Bryce Weaver,  Brookville  FALL  Conner Seiber,  Mount Union  Fall 0:39      
0213  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Ty Nixon,  Muncy  FALL  Bryce Rafferty,  Brookville  Fall 0:26      
0219  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Creed Knepp,  Brookville  DEC  Killian Tyrl,  Ligonier Valley  5-1      
0238  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Brayden Kunselman,  Brookville  MAJOR  Jordan Zerby,  Upper Dauphin  11-0      
0247  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Zach Phaunmiller,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Coyha Brown,  Brookville  Fall 2:32      
0255  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Jackson Zimmerman,  Brookville  DEC  Ryan Gildersleeve,  DuBois Area  4-3      
0263  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Hayden Kramer,  Brookville  FALL  Dillion Johns,  Upper Dauphin  Fall 4:19      
0267  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Isaac Piper,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  Bryce Weaver,  Brookville  3-0      
0271  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Bryce Rafferty,  Brookville  DEC  Storm Beegle,  Northern Bedford  2-0      
0273  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Anthony Delesio,  Tyrone  FALL  Creed Knepp,  Brookville  Fall 2:07      
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Cedar Cliff
0002  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Rocco Pepper,  Muncy  FALL  Ryan Mohar,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 3:42      
0015  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Declan Robinson,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Bruce Kreiger,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 3:23      
0020  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Matt Goodwin,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Alex King,  Penns Valley  Fall 1:53      
0035  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Aidan Bachman,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Carson Weaver,  Brookville  Fall 3:48      
0050  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Caleb Schwenk,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Caden Jewart,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 4:02      
0054  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Gunner Heffelfinger,  Cedar Cliff  DEC  Landon Ulderich,  Berlin Brothersvalley  8-1      
0064  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Evan Myers,  Cedar Cliff  DEC  Logan Oakes,  Brookville  7-3      
0071  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Suds Dubler,  Glendale  FALL  Declan Robinson,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 3:36      
0072  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Mark Paradine,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Micah Smith,  Northern Bedford  Fall 0:49      
0076  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  George Boutiller,  Altoona  MAJOR  Matt Goodwin,  Cedar Cliff  10-2      
0082  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Max Haas,  Cedar Cliff  DEC  Zack Keihl,  Brookville  6-0      
0092  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Aidan Bachman,  Cedar Cliff  DEC  Brock Woodward,  Mount Union  10-3      
0097  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Josh Nelson,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Zack Shilala,  DuBois Area  Fall 1:17      
0112  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  AJ Sanders,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Creed Knepp,  Brookville  Fall 3:41      
0116  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Cooper Clark,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Peyton Wentzel,  Upper Dauphin  Fall 0:28      
0120  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Trevor Manley,  Altoona  FALL  Chandler Washington,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 1:02      
0122  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Hadden Yearick,  Penns Valley  FALL  Ryan Mohar,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 0:29      
0131  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Declan Robinson,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Esra Melton,  Mount Union  Fall 1:32      
0138  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Matt Goodwin,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Patrick Diedrich,  Brookville  Fall 0:24      
0163  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Landon Bainey,  West Branch  MAJOR  Gunner Heffelfinger,  Cedar Cliff  14-1      
0174  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Ross Dull,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Evan Myers,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 2:04      
0180  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Kam Stevenson,  DuBois Area  MAJOR  Declan Robinson,  Cedar Cliff  10-2      
0182  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Mark Paradine,  Cedar Cliff  DEC  Zach Phaunmiller,  Chestnut Ridge  3-0      
0189  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Matt Goodwin,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Bjorn Sigurdsson,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 1:58      
0191  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Austin Mitchell,  DuBois Area  DEC  Max Haas,  Cedar Cliff  7-0      
0198  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Aidan Bachman,  Cedar Cliff  DEC  Ryan Peck,  Upper Dauphin  10-7      
0203  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Hayden Kramer,  Brookville  FALL  Josh Nelson,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 0:58      
0218  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Noah Dibert,  Northern Bedford  FALL  AJ Sanders,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 1:51      
0222  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Cooper Clark,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Brady Handy,  Huntingdon  Fall 3:17      
0226  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Chandler Washington,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Adrian Randoll,  Huntingdon  Fall 1:46      
0228  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Mason Hillegas,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Caden Jewart,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 0:37      
0232  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Gunner Heffelfinger,  Cedar Cliff  DEC  Joe Schwenk,  Upper Dauphin  4-2      
0241  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Zeke Dubler,  Glendale  MAJOR  Evan Myers,  Cedar Cliff  12-0      
0248  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Mark Paradine,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  James Brown,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 1:28      
0249  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Deegan Rittenhouse,  Mount Union  DEC  Matt Goodwin,  Cedar Cliff  9-7      
0253  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Skylar Eck,  Muncy  DEC  Max Haas,  Cedar Cliff  2-0      
0260  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Cole Felker,  Penns Valley  FALL  Aidan Bachman,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 2:32      
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0262  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Josh Nelson,  Cedar Cliff  DEC  Kyle Barnett,  Huntingdon  4-0      
0274  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Thomas Taylor,  Altoona  MAJOR  AJ Sanders,  Cedar Cliff  8-0      
0278  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Cooper Clark,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Tristen Ditzler,  Muncy  Fall 1:09      
0279  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Finneaus Bradley,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  Chandler Washington,  Cedar Cliff  7-0      

Chestnut Ridge
0006  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Brock Holderbaum,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Brady Guindon,  Berlin Brothersvalley  Fall 1:25      
0007  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Calan Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Chase Heintzelman,  Huntingdon  Fall 2:51      
0010  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Ross Dull,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Logan Folmar,  West Branch  Fall 2:20      
0022  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Brogen Zonfrilli,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Patrick Diedrich,  Brookville  Fall 1:02      
0024  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Trevor Weyandt,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Collin Brothers,  Altoona  Fall 0:20      
0028  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Luke Moore,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Gavin Frazell,  Tyrone  Fall 0:38      
0043  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Zach Lash,  Tyrone  TF  Brendan Wright,  Chestnut Ridge  TF 16-0 3:50      
0048  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Mason Beatty,  Mount Union  DEC  Mason Hillegas,  Chestnut Ridge  10-3      
0051  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Reyan Imler,  Northern Bedford  DEC  Owen Mock,  Chestnut Ridge  6-0      
0058  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Brock Holderbaum,  Chestnut Ridge  DEC  Hadden Yearick,  Penns Valley  6-2      
0060  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Calan Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  TF  Jordan Carlucci,  Altoona  TF 17-1 3:20      
0063  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Ross Dull,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Brody Klein,  Tyrone  Fall 0:19      
0069  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Ashton Sipes,  Tyrone  DEC  Jack Moyer,  Chestnut Ridge  5-2      
0073  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Zach Phaunmiller,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Zayden Clark,  Mount Union  Fall 0:50      
0077  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Brogen Zonfrilli,  Chestnut Ridge  MAJOR  Serene Boyer,  Upper Dauphin  15-2      
0080  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Trevor Weyandt,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Cale Welker,  Upper Dauphin  Fall 0:37      
0085  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Luke Moore,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Kainen Baker,  Northern Bedford  Fall 1:06      
0093  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Colton Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Devon Pfirsching,  Altoona  Fall 1:04      
0098  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Hayden Kramer,  Brookville  DEC  Daniel Moore,  Chestnut Ridge  6-4      
0100  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Kie Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Rylie Brungart,  Penns Valley  Fall 0:43      
0115  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Kainen Brown,  Northern Bedford  FALL  Kaleb Lolas,  Chestnut Ridge  Fall 3:40      
0119  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Dominick Claar,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Adrian Randoll,  Huntingdon  Fall 3:49      
0121  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Pierson Price,  Mount Union  DEC  Owen Mock,  Chestnut Ridge  9-2      
0151  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Daniel Moore,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Alex Yost,  Altoona  Fall 2:37      
0154  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Isaac Piper,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  Brendan Wright,  Chestnut Ridge  3-2      
0161  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Mason Hillegas,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Patrick Webster,  Altoona  Fall 0:14      
0167  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Brendan Orr,  DuBois Area  DEC  Brock Holderbaum,  Chestnut Ridge  2-1      
0170  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Calan Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  MAJOR  Jordan Zerby,  Upper Dauphin  12-2      
0174  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Ross Dull,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Evan Myers,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 2:04      
0181  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Jack Moyer,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Bruce Kreiger,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 1:44      
0182  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Mark Paradine,  Cedar Cliff  DEC  Zach Phaunmiller,  Chestnut Ridge  3-0      
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0187  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Jack Pletcher,  Berlin Brothersvalley  DEC  Brogen Zonfrilli,  Chestnut Ridge  2-0      
0190  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Trevor Weyandt,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Skylar Eck,  Muncy  Fall 1:22      
0194  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Luke Moore,  Chestnut Ridge  MAJOR  Cole Hetz,  Berlin Brothersvalley  13-1      
0199  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Cole Felker,  Penns Valley  DEC  Colton Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  9-5      
0204  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Daniel Moore,  Chestnut Ridge  MAJOR  Zack Shilala,  DuBois Area  11-0      
0206  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Kie Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Collin Dreibelbis,  Upper Dauphin  Fall 2:21      
0223  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Adam Zerbee,  Altoona  FALL  Kaleb Lolas,  Chestnut Ridge  Fall 2:13      
0225  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Trevor Manley,  Altoona  FALL  Dominick Claar,  Chestnut Ridge  Fall 0:52      
0228  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Mason Hillegas,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Caden Jewart,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 0:37      
0235  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Brock Holderbaum,  Chestnut Ridge  DEC  Landon Pase,  West Branch  2-0      
0239  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Scott Johnson,  Muncy  DEC  Calan Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  12-5      
0242  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Conner Harer,  Muncy  DEC  Ross Dull,  Chestnut Ridge  7-4      
0243  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Jack Moyer,  Chestnut Ridge  DEC  Kam Stevenson,  DuBois Area  6-0      
0247  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Zach Phaunmiller,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Coyha Brown,  Brookville  Fall 2:32      
0250  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Brogen Zonfrilli,  Chestnut Ridge  DEC  George Boutiller,  Altoona  5-1      
0254  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Trevor Weyandt,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Austin Mitchell,  DuBois Area  Fall 2:27      
0257  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Luke Moore,  Chestnut Ridge  DEC  Ryan Harbert,  Ligonier Valley  5-2      
0259  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Colton Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  DEC  Ryan Peck,  Upper Dauphin  8-6      
0261  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Daniel Moore,  Chestnut Ridge  TF  Hunter Lyons,  Penns Valley  TF 16-0 2:50      
0266  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Kie Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Jayce Reck,  Mount Union  Fall 2:17      
0280  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Dominick Claar,  Chestnut Ridge  DEC  Connor Hollenback,  West Branch  2-1      

DuBois Area
0005  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Brendan Orr,  DuBois Area  DEC  Josh Harbert,  Ligonier Valley  8-2      
0008  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Korry Walls,  Tyrone  FALL  Mike Myers,  DuBois Area  Fall 1:15      
0012  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Cameron Donaldson,  Mount Union  DEC  Jordan Ell,  DuBois Area  5-2      
0017  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Coyha Brown,  Brookville  FALL  Cadin Wilmoth,  DuBois Area  Fall 1:12      
0019  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Braxton Adams,  DuBois Area  MAJOR  Jace Yingling,  Huntingdon  11-0      
0031  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Ryan Gildersleeve,  DuBois Area  MAJOR  John Myers,  West Branch  12-3      
0034  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Andrea Wilmoth,  DuBois Area  MAJOR  Grant Mathias,  Berlin Brothersvalley  13-5      
0040  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Zack Shilala,  DuBois Area  FALL  Logan Webreck,  Berlin Brothersvalley  Fall 0:17      
0046  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Logan Smith,  Glendale  FALL  Braden Roy,  DuBois Area  Fall 1:20      
0049  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Gage Sonnie,  DuBois Area  FALL  Patrick Webster,  Altoona  Fall 1:04      
0057  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Brendan Orr,  DuBois Area  DEC  Devin Grubb,  Huntingdon  5-2      
0070  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Noah Platzer,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Kam Stevenson,  DuBois Area  Fall 2:31      
0083  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Austin Mitchell,  DuBois Area  FALL  Hunter Cornell,  Berlin Brothersvalley  Fall 3:10      
0086  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Cole Hetz,  Berlin Brothersvalley  DEC  Ryan Gildersleeve,  DuBois Area  4-1      
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0091  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Ryan Peck,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Andrea Wilmoth,  DuBois Area  Fall 1:50      
0097  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Josh Nelson,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Zack Shilala,  DuBois Area  Fall 1:17      
0127  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Jordan Carlucci,  Altoona  DEC  Mike Myers,  DuBois Area  8-2      
0129  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Jordan Ell,  DuBois Area  DEC  Logan Oakes,  Brookville  2-1      
0134  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Zayden Clark,  Mount Union  FALL  Cadin Wilmoth,  DuBois Area  Fall 2:53      
0145  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Ryan Gildersleeve,  DuBois Area  DEC  Alex Hepler,  Upper Dauphin  9-2      
0150  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Andrea Wilmoth,  DuBois Area  FALL  Lucas Gruver,  Muncy  Fall 0:44      
0157  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Jason Barr,  Tyrone  DEC  Braden Roy,  DuBois Area  4-0      
0159  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Mason Beatty,  Mount Union  MAJOR  Gage Sonnie,  DuBois Area  16-2      
0167  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Brendan Orr,  DuBois Area  DEC  Brock Holderbaum,  Chestnut Ridge  2-1      
0177  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Jordan Ell,  DuBois Area  FALL  Brody Klein,  Tyrone  Fall 1:56      
0180  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Kam Stevenson,  DuBois Area  MAJOR  Declan Robinson,  Cedar Cliff  10-2      
0186  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Braxton Adams,  DuBois Area  DEC  George Boutiller,  Altoona  5-1      
0191  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Austin Mitchell,  DuBois Area  DEC  Max Haas,  Cedar Cliff  7-0      
0197  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Ryan Gildersleeve,  DuBois Area  MAJOR  Thomas Williams,  Altoona  14-0      
0201  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Brock Woodward,  Mount Union  DEC  Andrea Wilmoth,  DuBois Area  6-0      
0204  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Daniel Moore,  Chestnut Ridge  MAJOR  Zack Shilala,  DuBois Area  11-0      
0229  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Chase Fleshman,  Penns Valley  FALL  Gage Sonnie,  DuBois Area  Fall 1:35      
0236  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Brendan Orr,  DuBois Area  DEC  Braden Gray,  Altoona  5-4      
0240  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Cameron Donaldson,  Mount Union  DEC  Jordan Ell,  DuBois Area  7-1      
0243  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Jack Moyer,  Chestnut Ridge  DEC  Kam Stevenson,  DuBois Area  6-0      
0251  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Braxton Adams,  DuBois Area  DEC  Jack Pletcher,  Berlin Brothersvalley  4-2      
0254  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Trevor Weyandt,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Austin Mitchell,  DuBois Area  Fall 2:27      
0255  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Jackson Zimmerman,  Brookville  DEC  Ryan Gildersleeve,  DuBois Area  4-3      

Glendale
0009  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Thomas Spell,  Mount Union  DEC  Winter Storm,  Glendale  8-5      
0046  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Logan Smith,  Glendale  FALL  Braden Roy,  DuBois Area  Fall 1:20      
0066  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Zeke Dubler,  Glendale  TF  Austin Maichle,  Upper Dauphin  TF 18-3 1:47      
0071  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Suds Dubler,  Glendale  FALL  Declan Robinson,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 3:36      
0075  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  James Brown,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  Evan Duclo,  Glendale  2-1      
0109  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Josh Keirn,  Altoona  FALL  Logan Smith,  Glendale  Fall 1:16      
0156  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Logan Smith,  Glendale  FALL  Donavin Lyncha,  Penns Valley  Fall 1:35      
0173  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Jordan Carlucci,  Altoona  FALL  Winter Storm,  Glendale  Fall 1:11      
0175  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Conner Harer,  Muncy  DEC  Zeke Dubler,  Glendale  12-6      
0179  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Suds Dubler,  Glendale  FALL  Noah Platzer,  Upper Dauphin  Fall 0:31      
0184  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Evan Duclo,  Glendale  DEC  Alex Maiorana,  Muncy  10-3      
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0215  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Logan Smith,  Glendale  FALL  William Harkleroad,  Mount Union  Fall 2:40      
0241  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Zeke Dubler,  Glendale  MAJOR  Evan Myers,  Cedar Cliff  12-0      
0245  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Suds Dubler,  Glendale  MAJOR  Chase Crawley,  Muncy  11-1      
0246  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Evan Duclo,  Glendale  FALL  Zayden Clark,  Mount Union  Fall 2:22      
0270  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Jason Barr,  Tyrone  FALL  Logan Smith,  Glendale  Fall 0:29      

Huntingdon
0007  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Calan Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Chase Heintzelman,  Huntingdon  Fall 2:51      
0013  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Austin Maichle,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Sean Buckley,  Huntingdon  Fall 0:38      
0019  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Braxton Adams,  DuBois Area  MAJOR  Jace Yingling,  Huntingdon  11-0      
0033  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Eli Morder,  Huntingdon  MAJOR  Thomas Williams,  Altoona  15-6      
0052  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Joe Schwenk,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Eden Wagner,  Huntingdon  Fall 1:33      
0057  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Brendan Orr,  DuBois Area  DEC  Devin Grubb,  Huntingdon  5-2      
0088  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Eli Morder,  Huntingdon  FALL  Micah Fetterolf,  Penns Valley  Fall 1:02      
0096  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Kyle Barnett,  Huntingdon  FALL  Jesse Turner,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 3:24      
0104  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Connor Eagle,  Huntingdon  DEC  Gabe Kephart,  West Branch  8-1      
0119  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Dominick Claar,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Adrian Randoll,  Huntingdon  Fall 3:49      
0123  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Devin Grubb,  Huntingdon  FALL  Skylar Reck,  Mount Union  Fall 0:33      
0126  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Korry Walls,  Tyrone  FALL  Chase Heintzelman,  Huntingdon  Fall 2:23      
0130  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Brody Klein,  Tyrone  FALL  Sean Buckley,  Huntingdon  Fall 0:45      
0136  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  John Johnson,  Muncy  DEC  Jace Yingling,  Huntingdon  6-5      
0165  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Pierson Price,  Mount Union  FALL  Eden Wagner,  Huntingdon  Fall 1:52      
0168  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Devin Grubb,  Huntingdon  DEC  Hadden Yearick,  Penns Valley  6-0      
0195  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Ryan Harbert,  Ligonier Valley  FALL  Eli Morder,  Huntingdon  Fall 1:28      
0202  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Dillion Johns,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Kyle Barnett,  Huntingdon  Fall 0:50      
0207  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Jayce Reck,  Mount Union  DEC  Braylan Ronk,  Huntingdon  12-8 *  1  Huntingdon  UCT
0210  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Dristen Wolfe,  Penns Valley  FALL  Connor Eagle,  Huntingdon  Fall 1:00      
0222  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Cooper Clark,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Brady Handy,  Huntingdon  Fall 3:17      
0226  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Chandler Washington,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Adrian Randoll,  Huntingdon  Fall 1:46      
0234  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Devin Grubb,  Huntingdon  MAJOR  Josh Harbert,  Ligonier Valley  9-0      
0256  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Cole Hetz,  Berlin Brothersvalley  DEC  Eli Morder,  Huntingdon  2-0      
0262  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Josh Nelson,  Cedar Cliff  DEC  Kyle Barnett,  Huntingdon  4-0      
0265  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Collin Dreibelbis,  Upper Dauphin  DEC  Braylan Ronk,  Huntingdon  4-3      
0268  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Connor Eagle,  Huntingdon  DEC  Austin Hartman,  Upper Dauphin  6-3      
0277  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Kainen Brown,  Northern Bedford  FALL  Brady Handy,  Huntingdon  Fall 2:40      
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Ligonier Valley
0005  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Brendan Orr,  DuBois Area  DEC  Josh Harbert,  Ligonier Valley  8-2      
0015  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Declan Robinson,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Bruce Kreiger,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 3:23      
0018  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  James Brown,  Ligonier Valley  FALL  Caleb Grimes,  Berlin Brothersvalley  Fall 0:43      
0023  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  John Johnson,  Muncy  FALL  Bjorn Sigurdsson,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 1:12      
0027  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Zack Keihl,  Brookville  FALL  Mason Mohnkern,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 0:38      
0037  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Khorter Drury,  Ligonier Valley  FALL  Lucas Gruver,  Muncy  Fall 0:21      
0075  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  James Brown,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  Evan Duclo,  Glendale  2-1      
0087  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Ryan Harbert,  Ligonier Valley  FALL  Jackson Zimmerman,  Brookville  Fall 2:55      
0094  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Cole Felker,  Penns Valley  MAJOR  Khorter Drury,  Ligonier Valley  15-2      
0096  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Kyle Barnett,  Huntingdon  FALL  Jesse Turner,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 3:24      
0105  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Dristen Wolfe,  Penns Valley  FALL  Isaac Piper,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 1:28      
0113  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Noah Dibert,  Northern Bedford  FALL  Killian Tyrl,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 0:35      
0118  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Connor Hollenback,  West Branch  FALL  Finneaus Bradley,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 1:28      
0124  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Josh Harbert,  Ligonier Valley  MAJOR  Brecken Cieleski,  Brookville  11-0      
0132  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Bruce Kreiger,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  David Martin,  Penns Valley  4-2      
0139  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Bjorn Sigurdsson,  Ligonier Valley  BYE   BYE,  UNA-  BYE      
0142  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Caden Chilcote,  Mount Union  FALL  Mason Mohnkern,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 1:27      
0147  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Khorter Drury,  Ligonier Valley  FALL  Grant Mathias,  Berlin Brothersvalley  Fall 0:31      
0152  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Jesse Turner,  Ligonier Valley  FALL  Logan Webreck,  Berlin Brothersvalley  Fall 0:36      
0154  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Isaac Piper,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  Brendan Wright,  Chestnut Ridge  3-2      
0169  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Josh Harbert,  Ligonier Valley  FALL  Rocco Pepper,  Muncy  Fall 1:44      
0181  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Jack Moyer,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Bruce Kreiger,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 1:44      
0183  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  James Brown,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  Coyha Brown,  Brookville  2-0      
0189  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Matt Goodwin,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Bjorn Sigurdsson,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 1:58      
0195  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Ryan Harbert,  Ligonier Valley  FALL  Eli Morder,  Huntingdon  Fall 1:28      
0200  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Khorter Drury,  Ligonier Valley  DEFAULT  Devon Pfirsching,  Altoona  Default 1:30      
0205  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Hunter Lyons,  Penns Valley  FALL  Jesse Turner,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 2:55      
0211  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Isaac Piper,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  Gabe Kephart,  West Branch  8-2      
0219  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Creed Knepp,  Brookville  DEC  Killian Tyrl,  Ligonier Valley  5-1      
0227  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Finneaus Bradley,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  Parker Allen,  Tyrone  8-1      
0234  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Devin Grubb,  Huntingdon  MAJOR  Josh Harbert,  Ligonier Valley  9-0      
0248  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Mark Paradine,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  James Brown,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 1:28      
0257  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Luke Moore,  Chestnut Ridge  DEC  Ryan Harbert,  Ligonier Valley  5-2      
0258  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Khorter Drury,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  Brock Woodward,  Mount Union  1-0 TB      
0267  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Isaac Piper,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  Bryce Weaver,  Brookville  3-0      
0279  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Finneaus Bradley,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  Chandler Washington,  Cedar Cliff  7-0      
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Mount Union
0001  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Landon Ulderich,  Berlin Brothersvalley  DEC  Pierson Price,  Mount Union  6-0      
0003  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Brecken Cieleski,  Brookville  DEC  Skylar Reck,  Mount Union  7-5      
0009  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Thomas Spell,  Mount Union  DEC  Winter Storm,  Glendale  8-5      
0012  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Cameron Donaldson,  Mount Union  DEC  Jordan Ell,  DuBois Area  5-2      
0014  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  David Martin,  Penns Valley  FALL  Esra Melton,  Mount Union  Fall 1:57      
0016  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Zayden Clark,  Mount Union  MAJOR  Noah Fetterolf,  Penns Valley  13-4      
0021  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  George Boutiller,  Altoona  DEC  Deegan Rittenhouse,  Mount Union  2-0      
0026  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Caden Chilcote,  Mount Union  DEC  Reese Wood,  Tyrone  3-1      
0030  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Cole Hetz,  Berlin Brothersvalley  FALL  Hunter Flagle,  Mount Union  Fall 1:15      
0039  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Gabe Atherton,  Mount Union  DEC  Braydon Bergey,  Muncy  6-2      
0044  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Gabe Kephart,  West Branch  FALL  Conner Seiber,  Mount Union  Fall 1:14      
0048  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Mason Beatty,  Mount Union  DEC  Mason Hillegas,  Chestnut Ridge  10-3      
0059  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Skylar Reck,  Mount Union  DEC  Noah Smith,  Upper Dauphin  5-2      
0062  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Brayden Kunselman,  Brookville  FALL  Thomas Spell,  Mount Union  Fall 2:51      
0065  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Conner Harer,  Muncy  FALL  Cameron Donaldson,  Mount Union  Fall 1:08      
0073  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Zach Phaunmiller,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Zayden Clark,  Mount Union  Fall 0:50      
0079  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Deegan Rittenhouse,  Mount Union  FALL  Alex King,  Penns Valley  Fall 0:10      
0081  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Skylar Eck,  Muncy  FALL  Caden Chilcote,  Mount Union  Fall 0:48      
0090  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Hunter Flagle,  Mount Union  FALL  John Myers,  West Branch  Fall 2:38      
0092  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Aidan Bachman,  Cedar Cliff  DEC  Brock Woodward,  Mount Union  10-3      
0095  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Dillion Johns,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Gabe Atherton,  Mount Union  Fall 0:20      
0101  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Jayce Reck,  Mount Union  FALL  Simon Hann,  Muncy  Fall 0:23      
0108  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Storm Beegle,  Northern Bedford  FALL  William Harkleroad,  Mount Union  Fall 2:06      
0121  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Pierson Price,  Mount Union  DEC  Owen Mock,  Chestnut Ridge  9-2      
0123  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Devin Grubb,  Huntingdon  FALL  Skylar Reck,  Mount Union  Fall 0:33      
0131  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Declan Robinson,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Esra Melton,  Mount Union  Fall 1:32      
0134  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Zayden Clark,  Mount Union  FALL  Cadin Wilmoth,  DuBois Area  Fall 2:53      
0137  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Deegan Rittenhouse,  Mount Union  DEC  Serene Boyer,  Upper Dauphin  4-0      
0142  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Caden Chilcote,  Mount Union  FALL  Mason Mohnkern,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 1:27      
0144  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Jackson Zimmerman,  Brookville  FALL  Hunter Flagle,  Mount Union  Fall 1:25      
0149  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Brock Woodward,  Mount Union  FALL  Jay Reed,  Northern Bedford  Fall 2:47      
0153  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Hunter Lyons,  Penns Valley  FALL  Gabe Atherton,  Mount Union  Fall 0:51      
0155  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Conner Seiber,  Mount Union  FALL  Austin Reading,  Altoona  Fall 1:32      
0159  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Mason Beatty,  Mount Union  MAJOR  Gage Sonnie,  DuBois Area  16-2      
0165  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Pierson Price,  Mount Union  FALL  Eden Wagner,  Huntingdon  Fall 1:52      
0172  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Korry Walls,  Tyrone  TF  Thomas Spell,  Mount Union  TF 16-0 2:31      
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0176  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Cameron Donaldson,  Mount Union  TF  Logan Folmar,  West Branch  TF 15-0 2:21      
0185  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Zayden Clark,  Mount Union  FALL  Caleb Grimes,  Berlin Brothersvalley  Fall 0:38      
0188  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Deegan Rittenhouse,  Mount Union  FALL  John Johnson,  Muncy  Fall 0:23      
0193  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Caden Chilcote,  Mount Union  DEC  Cale Welker,  Upper Dauphin  2-0      
0201  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Brock Woodward,  Mount Union  DEC  Andrea Wilmoth,  DuBois Area  6-0      
0207  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Jayce Reck,  Mount Union  DEC  Braylan Ronk,  Huntingdon  12-8 *  1  Huntingdon  UCT
0212  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Bryce Weaver,  Brookville  FALL  Conner Seiber,  Mount Union  Fall 0:39      
0215  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Logan Smith,  Glendale  FALL  William Harkleroad,  Mount Union  Fall 2:40      
0230  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Caleb Schwenk,  Upper Dauphin  DEC  Mason Beatty,  Mount Union  8-3      
0231  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Noah McCloskey,  Tyrone  DEC  Pierson Price,  Mount Union  10-4      
0240  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Cameron Donaldson,  Mount Union  DEC  Jordan Ell,  DuBois Area  7-1      
0246  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Evan Duclo,  Glendale  FALL  Zayden Clark,  Mount Union  Fall 2:22      
0249  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Deegan Rittenhouse,  Mount Union  DEC  Matt Goodwin,  Cedar Cliff  9-7      
0252  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Reese Wood,  Tyrone  FALL  Caden Chilcote,  Mount Union  Fall 2:45      
0258  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Khorter Drury,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  Brock Woodward,  Mount Union  1-0 TB      
0266  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Kie Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Jayce Reck,  Mount Union  Fall 2:17      

Muncy
0002  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Rocco Pepper,  Muncy  FALL  Ryan Mohar,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 3:42      
0023  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  John Johnson,  Muncy  FALL  Bjorn Sigurdsson,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 1:12      
0029  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Kainen Baker,  Northern Bedford  FALL  Dillyn Sharr,  Muncy  Fall 1:46      
0037  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Khorter Drury,  Ligonier Valley  FALL  Lucas Gruver,  Muncy  Fall 0:21      
0039  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Gabe Atherton,  Mount Union  DEC  Braydon Bergey,  Muncy  6-2      
0055  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Braden Gray,  Altoona  FALL  Rocco Pepper,  Muncy  Fall 0:20      
0061  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Scott Johnson,  Muncy  FALL  Korry Walls,  Tyrone  Fall 0:29      
0065  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Conner Harer,  Muncy  FALL  Cameron Donaldson,  Mount Union  Fall 1:08      
0068  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Chase Crawley,  Muncy  FALL  David Martin,  Penns Valley  Fall 0:35      
0074  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Coyha Brown,  Brookville  DEC  Alex Maiorana,  Muncy  5-3 OT      
0078  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Jack Pletcher,  Berlin Brothersvalley  FALL  John Johnson,  Muncy  Fall 1:29      
0081  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Skylar Eck,  Muncy  FALL  Caden Chilcote,  Mount Union  Fall 0:48      
0089  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Dillyn Sharr,  Muncy  FALL  Gavin Frazell,  Tyrone  Fall 2:26      
0099  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Alex Yost,  Altoona  FALL  Braydon Bergey,  Muncy  Fall 2:23      
0101  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Jayce Reck,  Mount Union  FALL  Simon Hann,  Muncy  Fall 0:23      
0106  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Ty Nixon,  Muncy  FALL  Jason Barr,  Tyrone  Fall 0:54      
0110  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Dominic Fulkroad,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Tim Kinley,  Muncy  Fall 0:57      
0114  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Tristen Ditzler,  Muncy  FALL  Adam Zerbee,  Altoona  Fall 4:02      
0117  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Gavin Hillman,  Muncy  FALL  Parker Allen,  Tyrone  Fall 1:09      
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0125  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Rocco Pepper,  Muncy  DEC  Brady Guindon,  Berlin Brothersvalley  9-4      
0133  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Alex Maiorana,  Muncy  FALL  Noah Fetterolf,  Penns Valley  Fall 1:34      
0136  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  John Johnson,  Muncy  DEC  Jace Yingling,  Huntingdon  6-5      
0143  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Micah Fetterolf,  Penns Valley  DEC  Dillyn Sharr,  Muncy  1-0      
0150  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Andrea Wilmoth,  DuBois Area  FALL  Lucas Gruver,  Muncy  Fall 0:44      
0169  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Josh Harbert,  Ligonier Valley  FALL  Rocco Pepper,  Muncy  Fall 1:44      
0171  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Scott Johnson,  Muncy  DEC  Brayden Kunselman,  Brookville  3-0      
0175  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Conner Harer,  Muncy  DEC  Zeke Dubler,  Glendale  12-6      
0178  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Chase Crawley,  Muncy  DEC  Ashton Sipes,  Tyrone  6-1      
0184  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Evan Duclo,  Glendale  DEC  Alex Maiorana,  Muncy  10-3      
0188  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Deegan Rittenhouse,  Mount Union  FALL  John Johnson,  Muncy  Fall 0:23      
0190  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Trevor Weyandt,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Skylar Eck,  Muncy  Fall 1:22      
0208  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Aaron Carothers,  Altoona  FALL  Simon Hann,  Muncy  Fall 2:23      
0213  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Ty Nixon,  Muncy  FALL  Bryce Rafferty,  Brookville  Fall 0:26      
0220  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Anthony Delesio,  Tyrone  FALL  Tim Kinley,  Muncy  Fall 0:32      
0221  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Tristen Ditzler,  Muncy  FALL  Kainen Brown,  Northern Bedford  Fall 2:56      
0224  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Gavin Hillman,  Muncy  DEC  Connor Hollenback,  West Branch  5-3      
0239  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Scott Johnson,  Muncy  DEC  Calan Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  12-5      
0242  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Conner Harer,  Muncy  DEC  Ross Dull,  Chestnut Ridge  7-4      
0245  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Suds Dubler,  Glendale  MAJOR  Chase Crawley,  Muncy  11-1      
0253  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Skylar Eck,  Muncy  DEC  Max Haas,  Cedar Cliff  2-0      
0272  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Ty Nixon,  Muncy  TF  Josh Keirn,  Altoona  TF 4:10 17-2      
0278  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Cooper Clark,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Tristen Ditzler,  Muncy  Fall 1:09      
0281  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Trevor Manley,  Altoona  FALL  Gavin Hillman,  Muncy  Fall 1:52      

Northern Bedford
0029  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Kainen Baker,  Northern Bedford  FALL  Dillyn Sharr,  Muncy  Fall 1:46      
0036  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Devon Pfirsching,  Altoona  FALL  Jay Reed,  Northern Bedford  Fall 0:20      
0051  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Reyan Imler,  Northern Bedford  DEC  Owen Mock,  Chestnut Ridge  6-0      
0072  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Mark Paradine,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Micah Smith,  Northern Bedford  Fall 0:49      
0085  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Luke Moore,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Kainen Baker,  Northern Bedford  Fall 1:06      
0108  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Storm Beegle,  Northern Bedford  FALL  William Harkleroad,  Mount Union  Fall 2:06      
0113  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Noah Dibert,  Northern Bedford  FALL  Killian Tyrl,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 0:35      
0115  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Kainen Brown,  Northern Bedford  FALL  Kaleb Lolas,  Chestnut Ridge  Fall 3:40      
0135  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Caleb Grimes,  Berlin Brothersvalley  DEC  Micah Smith,  Northern Bedford  8-6      
0146  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Thomas Williams,  Altoona  FALL  Kainen Baker,  Northern Bedford  Fall 2:51      
0149  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Brock Woodward,  Mount Union  FALL  Jay Reed,  Northern Bedford  Fall 2:47      
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0162  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Reyan Imler,  Northern Bedford  MAJOR  Joe Schwenk,  Upper Dauphin  10-2      
0214  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Josh Keirn,  Altoona  FALL  Storm Beegle,  Northern Bedford  Fall 3:08      
0218  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Noah Dibert,  Northern Bedford  FALL  AJ Sanders,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 1:51      
0221  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Tristen Ditzler,  Muncy  FALL  Kainen Brown,  Northern Bedford  Fall 2:56      
0233  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Landon Bainey,  West Branch  FALL  Reyan Imler,  Northern Bedford  Fall 1:59      
0271  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Bryce Rafferty,  Brookville  DEC  Storm Beegle,  Northern Bedford  2-0      
0275  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Dominic Fulkroad,  Upper Dauphin  DEC  Noah Dibert,  Northern Bedford  5-1      
0277  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Kainen Brown,  Northern Bedford  FALL  Brady Handy,  Huntingdon  Fall 2:40      

Penns Valley
0014  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  David Martin,  Penns Valley  FALL  Esra Melton,  Mount Union  Fall 1:57      
0016  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Zayden Clark,  Mount Union  MAJOR  Noah Fetterolf,  Penns Valley  13-4      
0020  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Matt Goodwin,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Alex King,  Penns Valley  Fall 1:53      
0041  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Hayden Kramer,  Brookville  FALL  Hunter Lyons,  Penns Valley  Fall 0:59      
0042  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Rylie Brungart,  Penns Valley  FALL  Aaron Carothers,  Altoona  Fall 2:32      
0045  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Jason Barr,  Tyrone  FALL  Donavin Lyncha,  Penns Valley  Fall 0:49      
0058  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Brock Holderbaum,  Chestnut Ridge  DEC  Hadden Yearick,  Penns Valley  6-2      
0068  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Chase Crawley,  Muncy  FALL  David Martin,  Penns Valley  Fall 0:35      
0079  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Deegan Rittenhouse,  Mount Union  FALL  Alex King,  Penns Valley  Fall 0:10      
0088  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Eli Morder,  Huntingdon  FALL  Micah Fetterolf,  Penns Valley  Fall 1:02      
0094  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Cole Felker,  Penns Valley  MAJOR  Khorter Drury,  Ligonier Valley  15-2      
0100  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Kie Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Rylie Brungart,  Penns Valley  Fall 0:43      
0105  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Dristen Wolfe,  Penns Valley  FALL  Isaac Piper,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 1:28      
0122  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Hadden Yearick,  Penns Valley  FALL  Ryan Mohar,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 0:29      
0132  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Bruce Kreiger,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  David Martin,  Penns Valley  4-2      
0133  17th BCW Division: 105 Lbs  Alex Maiorana,  Muncy  FALL  Noah Fetterolf,  Penns Valley  Fall 1:34      
0143  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Micah Fetterolf,  Penns Valley  DEC  Dillyn Sharr,  Muncy  1-0      
0153  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Hunter Lyons,  Penns Valley  FALL  Gabe Atherton,  Mount Union  Fall 0:51      
0156  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Logan Smith,  Glendale  FALL  Donavin Lyncha,  Penns Valley  Fall 1:35      
0160  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Caleb Schwenk,  Upper Dauphin  DEC  Chase Fleshman,  Penns Valley  4-1      
0168  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Devin Grubb,  Huntingdon  DEC  Hadden Yearick,  Penns Valley  6-0      
0196  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Jackson Zimmerman,  Brookville  MAJOR  Micah Fetterolf,  Penns Valley  8-0      
0199  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Cole Felker,  Penns Valley  DEC  Colton Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  9-5      
0205  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Hunter Lyons,  Penns Valley  FALL  Jesse Turner,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 2:55      
0210  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Dristen Wolfe,  Penns Valley  FALL  Connor Eagle,  Huntingdon  Fall 1:00      
0229  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Chase Fleshman,  Penns Valley  FALL  Gage Sonnie,  DuBois Area  Fall 1:35      
0260  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Cole Felker,  Penns Valley  FALL  Aidan Bachman,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 2:32      
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0261  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Daniel Moore,  Chestnut Ridge  TF  Hunter Lyons,  Penns Valley  TF 16-0 2:50      
0264  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Rylie Brungart,  Penns Valley  FALL  Aaron Carothers,  Altoona  Fall 1:37      
0269  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Dristen Wolfe,  Penns Valley  FALL  Zach Lash,  Tyrone  Fall 2:13      

Tyrone
0008  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Korry Walls,  Tyrone  FALL  Mike Myers,  DuBois Area  Fall 1:15      
0011  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Brody Klein,  Tyrone  DEC  Eli Wisor,  Altoona  7-1      
0026  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Caden Chilcote,  Mount Union  DEC  Reese Wood,  Tyrone  3-1      
0028  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Luke Moore,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Gavin Frazell,  Tyrone  Fall 0:38      
0043  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Zach Lash,  Tyrone  TF  Brendan Wright,  Chestnut Ridge  TF 16-0 3:50      
0045  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Jason Barr,  Tyrone  FALL  Donavin Lyncha,  Penns Valley  Fall 0:49      
0047  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Adam Zerbee,  Altoona  DEC  Melvin Lopez,  Tyrone  12-7      
0053  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Landon Bainey,  West Branch  FALL  Noah McCloskey,  Tyrone  Fall 0:17      
0061  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Scott Johnson,  Muncy  FALL  Korry Walls,  Tyrone  Fall 0:29      
0063  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Ross Dull,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Brody Klein,  Tyrone  Fall 0:19      
0069  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Ashton Sipes,  Tyrone  DEC  Jack Moyer,  Chestnut Ridge  5-2      
0089  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Dillyn Sharr,  Muncy  FALL  Gavin Frazell,  Tyrone  Fall 2:26      
0102  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Zach Lash,  Tyrone  FALL  Bryce Weaver,  Brookville  Fall 4:13      
0106  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Ty Nixon,  Muncy  FALL  Jason Barr,  Tyrone  Fall 0:54      
0111  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Thomas Taylor,  Altoona  DEC  Anthony Delesio,  Tyrone  4-0      
0117  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Gavin Hillman,  Muncy  FALL  Parker Allen,  Tyrone  Fall 1:09      
0126  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Korry Walls,  Tyrone  FALL  Chase Heintzelman,  Huntingdon  Fall 2:23      
0130  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Brody Klein,  Tyrone  FALL  Sean Buckley,  Huntingdon  Fall 0:45      
0141  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Reese Wood,  Tyrone  FALL  Zack Keihl,  Brookville  Fall 2:56      
0157  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Jason Barr,  Tyrone  DEC  Braden Roy,  DuBois Area  4-0      
0158  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Melvin Lopez,  Tyrone  FALL  Peyton Wentzel,  Upper Dauphin  Fall 0:11      
0164  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Noah McCloskey,  Tyrone  DEC  Landon Ulderich,  Berlin Brothersvalley  5-0      
0172  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Korry Walls,  Tyrone  TF  Thomas Spell,  Mount Union  TF 16-0 2:31      
0177  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Jordan Ell,  DuBois Area  FALL  Brody Klein,  Tyrone  Fall 1:56      
0178  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Chase Crawley,  Muncy  DEC  Ashton Sipes,  Tyrone  6-1      
0192  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Reese Wood,  Tyrone  DEC  Hunter Cornell,  Berlin Brothersvalley  5-0      
0209  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Zach Lash,  Tyrone  FALL  Austin Hartman,  Upper Dauphin  Fall 0:52      
0216  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Jason Barr,  Tyrone  DEC  Jason Brown,  West Branch  1-0      
0220  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Anthony Delesio,  Tyrone  FALL  Tim Kinley,  Muncy  Fall 0:32      
0227  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Finneaus Bradley,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  Parker Allen,  Tyrone  8-1      
0231  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Noah McCloskey,  Tyrone  DEC  Pierson Price,  Mount Union  10-4      
0237  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Jordan Carlucci,  Altoona  DEC  Korry Walls,  Tyrone  4-0      
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0244  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Ashton Sipes,  Tyrone  DEC  Noah Platzer,  Upper Dauphin  6-0      
0252  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Reese Wood,  Tyrone  FALL  Caden Chilcote,  Mount Union  Fall 2:45      
0269  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Dristen Wolfe,  Penns Valley  FALL  Zach Lash,  Tyrone  Fall 2:13      
0270  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Jason Barr,  Tyrone  FALL  Logan Smith,  Glendale  Fall 0:29      
0273  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Anthony Delesio,  Tyrone  FALL  Creed Knepp,  Brookville  Fall 2:07      
0276  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Melvin Lopez,  Tyrone  DEC  Adam Zerbee,  Altoona  6-1      

Upper Dauphin
0004  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Landon Pase,  West Branch  DEC  Noah Smith,  Upper Dauphin  2-0      
0013  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Austin Maichle,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Sean Buckley,  Huntingdon  Fall 0:38      
0025  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Cale Welker,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Aaron Myers,  West Branch  Fall 1:25      
0032  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Jackson Zimmerman,  Brookville  FALL  Alex Hepler,  Upper Dauphin  Fall 3:56      
0038  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Dillion Johns,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Alex Yost,  Altoona  Fall 1:03      
0050  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Caleb Schwenk,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Caden Jewart,  Cedar Cliff  Fall 4:02      
0052  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Joe Schwenk,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Eden Wagner,  Huntingdon  Fall 1:33      
0059  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Skylar Reck,  Mount Union  DEC  Noah Smith,  Upper Dauphin  5-2      
0066  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Zeke Dubler,  Glendale  TF  Austin Maichle,  Upper Dauphin  TF 18-3 1:47      
0070  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Noah Platzer,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Kam Stevenson,  DuBois Area  Fall 2:31      
0077  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Brogen Zonfrilli,  Chestnut Ridge  MAJOR  Serene Boyer,  Upper Dauphin  15-2      
0080  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Trevor Weyandt,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Cale Welker,  Upper Dauphin  Fall 0:37      
0091  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Ryan Peck,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Andrea Wilmoth,  DuBois Area  Fall 1:50      
0095  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Dillion Johns,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Gabe Atherton,  Mount Union  Fall 0:20      
0103  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Austin Hartman,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Austin Reading,  Altoona  Fall 1:12      
0110  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Dominic Fulkroad,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Tim Kinley,  Muncy  Fall 0:57      
0116  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Cooper Clark,  Cedar Cliff  FALL  Peyton Wentzel,  Upper Dauphin  Fall 0:28      
0128  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Logan Folmar,  West Branch  MAJOR  Austin Maichle,  Upper Dauphin  14-0      
0137  17th BCW Division: 110 Lbs  Deegan Rittenhouse,  Mount Union  DEC  Serene Boyer,  Upper Dauphin  4-0      
0145  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Ryan Gildersleeve,  DuBois Area  DEC  Alex Hepler,  Upper Dauphin  9-2      
0158  17th BCW Division: 210 Lbs  Melvin Lopez,  Tyrone  FALL  Peyton Wentzel,  Upper Dauphin  Fall 0:11      
0160  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Caleb Schwenk,  Upper Dauphin  DEC  Chase Fleshman,  Penns Valley  4-1      
0162  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Reyan Imler,  Northern Bedford  MAJOR  Joe Schwenk,  Upper Dauphin  10-2      
0170  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Calan Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  MAJOR  Jordan Zerby,  Upper Dauphin  12-2      
0179  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Suds Dubler,  Glendale  FALL  Noah Platzer,  Upper Dauphin  Fall 0:31      
0193  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Caden Chilcote,  Mount Union  DEC  Cale Welker,  Upper Dauphin  2-0      
0198  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Aidan Bachman,  Cedar Cliff  DEC  Ryan Peck,  Upper Dauphin  10-7      
0202  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Dillion Johns,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Kyle Barnett,  Huntingdon  Fall 0:50      
0206  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Kie Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Collin Dreibelbis,  Upper Dauphin  Fall 2:21      
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0209  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Zach Lash,  Tyrone  FALL  Austin Hartman,  Upper Dauphin  Fall 0:52      
0217  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Dominic Fulkroad,  Upper Dauphin  DEC  Thomas Taylor,  Altoona  3-1      
0230  17th BCW Division: 75 Lbs  Caleb Schwenk,  Upper Dauphin  DEC  Mason Beatty,  Mount Union  8-3      
0232  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Gunner Heffelfinger,  Cedar Cliff  DEC  Joe Schwenk,  Upper Dauphin  4-2      
0238  17th BCW Division: 90 Lbs  Brayden Kunselman,  Brookville  MAJOR  Jordan Zerby,  Upper Dauphin  11-0      
0244  17th BCW Division: 100 Lbs  Ashton Sipes,  Tyrone  DEC  Noah Platzer,  Upper Dauphin  6-0      
0259  17th BCW Division: 130 Lbs  Colton Bollman,  Chestnut Ridge  DEC  Ryan Peck,  Upper Dauphin  8-6      
0263  17th BCW Division: 138 Lbs  Hayden Kramer,  Brookville  FALL  Dillion Johns,  Upper Dauphin  Fall 4:19      
0265  17th BCW Division: 145 Lbs  Collin Dreibelbis,  Upper Dauphin  DEC  Braylan Ronk,  Huntingdon  4-3      
0268  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Connor Eagle,  Huntingdon  DEC  Austin Hartman,  Upper Dauphin  6-3      
0275  17th BCW Division: 185 Lbs  Dominic Fulkroad,  Upper Dauphin  DEC  Noah Dibert,  Northern Bedford  5-1      

West Branch
0004  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Landon Pase,  West Branch  DEC  Noah Smith,  Upper Dauphin  2-0      
0010  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Ross Dull,  Chestnut Ridge  FALL  Logan Folmar,  West Branch  Fall 2:20      
0025  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Cale Welker,  Upper Dauphin  FALL  Aaron Myers,  West Branch  Fall 1:25      
0031  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Ryan Gildersleeve,  DuBois Area  MAJOR  John Myers,  West Branch  12-3      
0044  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Gabe Kephart,  West Branch  FALL  Conner Seiber,  Mount Union  Fall 1:14      
0053  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Landon Bainey,  West Branch  FALL  Noah McCloskey,  Tyrone  Fall 0:17      
0056  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Landon Pase,  West Branch  DEC  Brecken Cieleski,  Brookville  4-0      
0067  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Logan Folmar,  West Branch  FALL  Eli Wisor,  Altoona  Fall 0:28      
0084  17th BCW Division: 115 Lbs  Collin Brothers,  Altoona  FALL  Aaron Myers,  West Branch  Fall 0:24      
0090  17th BCW Division: 122 Lbs  Hunter Flagle,  Mount Union  FALL  John Myers,  West Branch  Fall 2:38      
0104  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Connor Eagle,  Huntingdon  DEC  Gabe Kephart,  West Branch  8-1      
0107  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Bryce Rafferty,  Brookville  FALL  Jason Brown,  West Branch  Fall 2:59      
0118  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Connor Hollenback,  West Branch  FALL  Finneaus Bradley,  Ligonier Valley  Fall 1:28      
0128  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Logan Folmar,  West Branch  MAJOR  Austin Maichle,  Upper Dauphin  14-0      
0163  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Landon Bainey,  West Branch  MAJOR  Gunner Heffelfinger,  Cedar Cliff  14-1      
0166  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Braden Gray,  Altoona  FALL  Landon Pase,  West Branch  Fall 0:38      
0176  17th BCW Division: 95 Lbs  Cameron Donaldson,  Mount Union  TF  Logan Folmar,  West Branch  TF 15-0 2:21      
0211  17th BCW Division: 155 Lbs  Isaac Piper,  Ligonier Valley  DEC  Gabe Kephart,  West Branch  8-2      
0216  17th BCW Division: 165 Lbs  Jason Barr,  Tyrone  DEC  Jason Brown,  West Branch  1-0      
0224  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Gavin Hillman,  Muncy  DEC  Connor Hollenback,  West Branch  5-3      
0233  17th BCW Division: 80 Lbs  Landon Bainey,  West Branch  FALL  Reyan Imler,  Northern Bedford  Fall 1:59      
0235  17th BCW Division: 85 Lbs  Brock Holderbaum,  Chestnut Ridge  DEC  Landon Pase,  West Branch  2-0      
0280  17th BCW Division: 250 Lbs  Dominick Claar,  Chestnut Ridge  DEC  Connor Hollenback,  West Branch  2-1      
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